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Traffic Statistics

Total DeviceNum

Total Hit Sessions

Total Bytes Transferred
Total Packets Transferred
Total New Sessions

Average Live Sessions

Bandwidth Trend

Ingress Egress

50 Gbps —
40 Gbps -
30 Gbps -

20 Gbps -

2

5.35M
352.21TB
508.05G
5.67G
1.66 M

Total Closed Sessions 567G
Average New Sessions Per Second 65.64 K/s
Average Bits Per Second 35.86 Gbps
Average Packets Per Second 5.88 Mpps
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Sessions Trend

O New Sessions
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Top 30 Applications by Bandwidth

Application
facebook
youtube

tiktok

unknown
whatsapp
instagram
google_play
snapchat
facebook_video
google_api
evasive_protocol
cloudflare

pubg
amazon_aws

botim

facebook_messenger

twitter

netflix
appstore

gcs
google_photos
http2

bmff

Bytes
91.51TB
39.95TB
30.16 TB
20.45TB
19.39TB
7.60TB
6.53TB
3.32TB
2.09TB
2.06TB
1.77TB
1.62TB
1497TB
1.46TB
1.04TB
989.16 GB
943.89 GB
879.04 GB
784.25GB
743.63GB
716.51 GB
706.29 GB

673.93GB

Egress
3.78 7B
2.97TB
2.56 TB
1.63TB
431TB
513.55GB
588.79 GB
340.65 GB
59.48 GB
1.03TB
169.75 GB
130.10 GB
99.29GB
569.78 GB
221.55GB
519.08 GB
75.10 GB
40.97 GB
31.58GB
702.87 GB
412.57 GB
83.37GB

2441 GB

Ingress
87.74TB
36.99TB
27.60TB
18.82TB
15.08 TB
7.09TB
5.96TB
2.997TB
2.03TB
1.02TB
1.60TB
149TB
140TB
929.33GB
840.74 GB
470.07 GB
868.79 GB
838.07 GB
752.67 GB
40.76 GB
303.94 GB
622.93GB

649.52 GB

Internal IP

431K

441K

5.62K

4.78 K

423K

4.14K

417K

4.18K

411K

4.16 K

3.73K

4.44 K

411K

4.56 K

4.10K

4.14K

418K

4.13K

4.13K

411K

411K

4.44 K

411K

Sessions

130.48 M

102.62 M

136.42 M

15.50 M

61.46 M

18.63 M

30.73M

18.18 M

830.78 K

56.22 M

13.12K

12.07 M

2.27TM

17.04 M

2.52M

15.77M

5.77TM

774.86 K

1.54 M

158.54 K

3.24 M

17.35M

714.06 K



Application
google
windows_update
gstatic

ah_cdn

bigo

bytedance

kuaishou

Bytes

660.91 GB
594.72 GB
576.39 GB
565.41 GB
555.42 GB
553.42GB

500.24 GB

Egress
130.29 GB
24.49 GB
55.25GB
21.19GB
85.54 GB
39.77GB

56.26 GB

Ingress

530.62 GB
570.23 GB
521.14GB
544.22 GB
469.87 GB
513.65GB

443.99 GB

Internal IP

4.24 K

417K

4.17K

411K

4.50 K

431K

4.13K

Sessions

19.72 M

376.47TK

15.57TM

713.05K

8.99 M

3.6TM

6.33 M



